
Ref. V100-A60

LED bulb E27 vintage gold 4W with �lament type interior design and outer glass in 
gold tone. Perfect for vintage lamps, it allows you to create cozy and comfortable 
environments, with a retro aesthetic.It is an energy-e�cient bulb (100 lm/W), 
which emits a warm light (2200K), with a brightness of 350 lumens.

LED bulb E27 vintage gold �lament - 4W - 2200K

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Beam angle (º)

Dimmable

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Socket

Diffuser material

Lifetime (h)

Certi�cates

2200

350

100

80-85

360°

No

4

220 - 240 V/AC

E27

Glass

25000

CE, ROHS

Product data

E27 LED bulbs 
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