







LED bulb E27 vintage gold filament - 4W - 2200K

Ref. V100-A60

LED bulb E27 vintage gold 4W with filament type interior design and outer glass in gold tone. Perfect for vintage lamps, it allows you to create cozy and comfortable environments, with a retro aesthetic.lt is an energy-efficient bulb (100 lm/W), which emits a warm light (2200K), with a brightness of 350 lumens.



Product data

Kelvin (K)	2200
Lumens (Lm)	350
Efficiency (Lm/w)	100
CRI	80-85
Beam angle (°)	360°
Dimmable	No
Power (W)	4
Nominal Voltage (V)	220 - 240 V/AC
Socket	E27
Diffuser material	E27 Glass

